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2025.04.02(%) 251.0 209.5 2.73% 2.753% 2.747% 2.82% 2.584% 2.653%
2025.04.03(2) 2515 2134 2.74% 2.766% 2.756% 2.81% 2.529% 2.606%
2025.04.04(2) 252.5 217.2 277% 2.764% 2.784% 2.75% 2.78% 2.461% 2.544%
2025.04.07(2) 253.0 2182 2.80% 2.782% 2.813% 2.76% 2.405% 2.491%
2025.04.08(2h 255.3 2.78% 2.717% 2.800% 2.74% 2413% 2.508%
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2025.02.25(2h) 2.75% (v0.25) | 2024.10.11(8) 3.25% (¥0.25) | 2024.05.23(%) 3.50% (S Z ) 202401.11(2) 350% (S Z ) 2023.0824(%8) 350% (= Z)
2025.01.16(%) 3.00% (& Z ) 2024.0822(5) 3.50% (& Z)| 2024.04.12(3) 3.50% (S Z) 2023.11.30(7) 350% (& Z) 2023.07.13(F) 350% (= Z
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2025.03.18(3h) |  14:00~14:10 28 2025.04.15(2h 0.10 0.36 2.73% 0.10 2025-0008-0028
2025.03.25(3h) | 14:00~14:10 28 2025.04.22(2h 0.10 0.24 2.75% 0.10 2025-0009-0028
2025.04.01(3h |  14:00~14:10 28 2025.04.29(2h 0.10 041 2.72% 0.10 2025-0010-0028
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20244 12¢ 2024.12.01(¥) 2024.12.31(=h 01.09(=) 02.05() 2024.12.12(%) 2024.12.24(3}) 2024.12.17(=h ~ 2025.12.18(=)
20254 1€ 01.01(=) 01.31(3) 02.06(5) 03.05(%) 01.16(5) 01.23(5) 01.28(2h ~ 01.29(=)
2025 2¢ 02.01(E) 02.28(2) 03.06(%) 04.09(5) 02.25(2H 02.13(%)
2025 3¢ 03.01(&) 03.31() 04.10(5) 05.07(=) 03.13(5) 03.27(5) 03.18(2h ~ 03.19(=)
2025 4¢ 04.01(=h 04.30(5%) 05.08(2) 06.11(5) 04.17(%) 04.30(5)
2025 5¢ 05.01(%) 05.31(&) 06.12(5) 07.09(=%) 05.29(5) 05.15(5) 05.06(2h) ~ 05.07(<)
20254 6¥ 06.01(%) 06.30(8) 07.10(%) 08.06(5) 06.12(2) 06.25(5) 06.17(2h ~ 06.18(F)
20254 7€ 07.01(=h 07.31(%) 08.07(5) 09.10(=) 07.10(5%) 07.24(5) 07.29(2h ~ 07.30()
2025 8 08.01(2) 08.31(%) 09.11(%) 10.08() 08.28(%) 08.14(2)
2025 9¥ 09.01(&) 09.30(=h 10.09(%) 11.05(=F) 09.11(5F) 09.25(5) 09.16(2h) ~ 09.17(=)
20254 10¢ 10.01(%) 1031(3) 11.06(2) 12.10(2) 10.23(2) 10.30(2) 10283} ~ 10.29(3)
20254 1€ 11.01(&) 11.30(%) 12.11(%) 2026.01.07(=) 11.27(%) 11.13(%)
20254 12¢ 12.01(8) 12.31(=) 2026.01.08(%) 2026.02.04(=) 12.11(%) 12.23(=h 12.09(3}) ~ 12.10(=)
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= 2025.03.31 189.1 -156 196
255 — = Ty —— MMF 2t 2025.02.28 2086 36 217
2025.01.31 1869 87 199
250 2024.12.31 167.0 0.8 287
Sas 2024.11.29 1956 30 19
2024.1031 1937 41 175
240 2024.09.30 1762 -84 193
2024.08.30 1954 43 76
235 2024.07.31 203.1 37 15.6
230 2024.06.28 187.4 71 -16.1
2024.05.31 2035 54 63
225 2024.04.30 197.1 24 85
2024.03.29 188.6 109 124
220 2024.02.29 201.0 02 5.1
215 2024.0131 1959 5.8 26.1
2023.12.29 169.8 46 206
210 2023.11.30 1904 238 25
205 2023.1031 1929 03 225
2023.09.27 1704 26 79
200 [ 2023.0831 1783 27 40
‘ "y ' | 2023.07.31 1824 52 15.1
195 \ | , 2023.06.30 1673 -6.3 -54
190 2023.05.31 1727 42 76
2023.04.28 1803 EX 29
185 2023.03.31 1774 74 109
2023.02.28 188.4 47 22
180 \ 2023.01.31 190.6 16 390
175 ' 2022.12.30 1515 56 33
‘ 2022.11.30 1548 34 63
170 | 2022.1031 1485 31 64
2022.09.30 142.1 64 109
165 2022.08.31 153.0 37 06
160 2022.07.29 1536 52 74
2022.06.30 1462 55 105
155 2022.05.31 156.6 17 6.7
150 2022.04.29 1634 6.1 104
2022.03.31 153.0 57 12
& SRR SIS O I RN RSN 2022.02.28 154.2 656 38
S S R U I A M M R A WAl S
B I Y A G A N I R S B RS 2022.01.28 1580 38 225
A2 SEFAYE, o= A Y
13 8AME 22| F0|
4.00% o A000% | ogsow - 3.900%3750% 7 3850%
B HEFE —— 322 e Mk / \
3.75% = 500%
3.50% 3.250% [ ke MY N W AN A ML
5 3.000% L
3.25% 32500
3.00%
B9l %P
2.500% U 3.000%
2.75% 20254 202411 20234 20221 20214
2.50% 127(2) 2 11.28(8) 3.00% (v0.25) [1130(8) 3.50% (52 ) | 11.24(8) 3.25% (40.25) | 1125(8) 1.00% (a0.25)
10.23(8) - 10.11(3) 3.25% (v0.25) | 10.19(8) 3.50% ( &Z ) | 10.12(+) 3.00% (a0.50) | 10.12(&h 075% (&)
225% 08.28(3) - 08.22(2) 3.50% (S ) [0824(8) 3.50% (52 )|0825(8) 2.50% (A0.25) |08.26(2) 0.75% (40.25)
o
2.009% - 1790% 07.10(2) » 07.11(2) 350% (SZ) [07.13(2) 350% (52 ) |07.13(3) 2.25% (a0.50) [07.15(2) 050% ( B2 )
175% 05.29() = 05.23(8) 350% (2 )[0525(8) 350% (SZ )| 0526(8) 1.75% (40.25) |0527(%) 050% (EZ )
150 04.17(8) s 04.12(3) 3.50% (SZ)[0411@h 3.50% (52 ) | 0414(8) 1.50% (A0.25) | 0415(8) 0.50% (SZ )
02.25(2h 2.75% (w0.25) |02.22(8) 3.50% (SZ) |0223(8) 3.50% (B4 )|0224(8) 1.25% (BZ)|02258) 050%(SZ)
1.25%
01.16(8) 3.00% (527 ) |01.11(8) 350% (SZ) |01.13(3) 3.50% (40.25) |01.14(2) 1.25% (40.25) [01.15() 050% ( 52 )
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700,000 03.06(=) 41.72! 41,725
650,000 dUxE = Hp 03.07(2) | -193.638 | -149.462
pieree 03.08() | -193.638 | -343,100
. 03.09(2) | -193,638 | -536.738
550,000 03.10(8) | 151,964 | -384,769
500,000 03.11(3h | 199.377 | -185.391
450,000 03.12(3) -1.249 | -186.648
400,000 03.13(=2) 47602 | -139.046
e
300,000 03.16( 1401 | -143.245
250,000 03.17(3) 6736 136507
200,000 03.18(2h 35985 | -100.523
150,000 03.19(%) 80.793 | -19.709
100000 03.20(=2) 3699 | -19.440
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-100,000 03.25(3h 30.805 148637
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[BSaie 03.27(=2) 56525 | 246.878
. 03.28(= 74,784 | 321,662
-250,000 03.29(%) 74,784 | 396,446
-300,000 03.30(% 74,784 | 471,230
-350,000 03.31(3) 66,939 | 538,119
400,000 04.01(3h 0443 507,504
450000 04.02() | -104.722 | 492.802
! 04.03(2) | -85916 | 406,883
-500,000 04.04(2) -83586 | 323,859
-550,000 04.05() | -83.586 | 240,273
-600,000 04.06( -83.586 | 156,687
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